

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.P.No.4404 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	08.07.2026	<u>MRK,J</u> List the matter on 05.08.2026, along with Crl.P.No.4764 of 2026. PSA <u>MRK,J</u>	